
Creighton University Law School Academic Calendar 2020-2021

Fall Semester: August 14- November 25, 2020
Aug. 12-13 (Wed-Thurs): 1L Orientation
Aug. 14 (Fri): First day of Classes (All students follow Mon. Schedule)
Aug. 21 (Fri): Last Day to Add Classes
Aug. 28 (Fri): Last Day to Drop Classes
Sept. 7 (Mon): Labor Day Holiday (No classes)
Sept. 11 (Fri): 2L Diagnostic Bar Exam
Oct. 5-6 (Mon-Tues): 1L Mid-Term Exams (No 1L classes)
Oct. 23 (Fri): 3L Diagnostic Bar Exam
Nov. 13 (Fri): Last Day of Classes
Nov. 16 (Mon): First Day of Exams
Nov. 25 (Wed at noon): Last Day of Exams

Spring Semester: January 25 - May 15, 2021
Jan. 25 (Mon): First day of classes
Jan. 29 (Fri): Last Day to Add Classes
Feb. 5 (Fri): Last Day to Drop Classes
Mar. 8-9 (Mon-Tues): Mid-Term Exams (No 1L classes)
Apr. 2-4 (Fri-Sun): Easter Break (No classes)
Apr. 26 (Mon): Last Day of Classes (Follow Fri. Schedule)
Apr. 28 (Wed): First Day of Exams
May 7 (Fri): Last Day of Exams
May 13 (Thurs): Law School Hooding/Commencement Ceremony
May 15 (Sat): Law School Degree Conferral Date

Summer Session: May 10- August 14, 2021
Term 1

May 11-12 (Tues-Wed): 1L AJD Orientation
May 13 (Thurs): First Day of Classes (1L AJD)
May 17 (Mon): First Day of Classes (2L & 3L)
May 31 (Mon): Memorial Day Recess (No classes)
Jun. 25 (Fri): Last Day of Classes
Jun. 28-30 (Mon-Wed): Exams

Term 2
Jul. 6 (Tues): First Day of Classes
Aug. 6 (Fri): Last Day of Classes
Aug. 9-11 (Mon-Wed): Exams


